
Race 1, Round 2 Results
D Place Rider Horse Time
1D 1 SYDNI BLANCHARD FRENCH RIVIERRA 14.825
2D 1 CARLOS RENATO BULLY TA FAME 15.328
3D 1 RYLEE HENRY LEAH 15.844
4D 1 KIMBERLAND OBERST REBEL ROUGE BISHOP 16.325
5D 1 LISA BONTECOU SHESA SMASHIN CASH 16.842

D Place Rider Horse Time Winnings
1D 1 SYDNI BLANCHARD FRENCH RIVIERRA 14.825 $1,250.00
1D 2 MADDIE GROVER VENUS 15.002 $1,000.00
1D 3 MEGAN MARILUCH MR JB FIRE FAME 15.038 $750.00
1D 4 SYDNI BLANCHARD MR FAMOUS JESS 15.063 $500.00
1D 5 SHAWNNA PAYNTIER SKS PASS THE COLA 15.074 $275.00
1D 6 CASSIDY CHAMPLIN CASADYS CASH N FAME 15.087
1D 7 MCLAYNE PEARSON DEE ILLUSION 15.091
1D 8 COURTNEY WALTERS CATOLENA ICHI 15.170
1D 9 SONILYN MILLER HAGENS NUGGET 15.181
1D 10 SAVANNA MORGAN PLAYING A LITTLE 15.236
1D 11 PAYTON SCHOEPPACH BARTENDER NICS 15.242
1D 12 JESSICA CRONQUIST SMOKE N FORTY FIVE 15.248
1D 13 LEAH BAIZE NICKS STAR PLAYER 15.252
1D 14 DYLAN THAR FG IRISH SHANANIGANS 15.252
1D 15 MADDIE HALL TURBO 15.254
1D 16 STEPHANIE ANN KIRKPATRICKQUEENCOMMANDERCURTIS 15.267
1D 17 JAMIE WITTY ROSIE 15.300
1D 18 DOLLI LAUTARET CLASSY ROSE BUG 15.317
2D 1 CARLOS RENATO BULLY TA FAME 15.328 $1,250.00
2D 2 MARLEY HAMMER CECIL JONES 15.340 $1,000.00
2D 3 RAELYNN RINALDO CHEX SILVER DOC 15.342 $750.00
2D 4/5 SHAWNEE SAGERS MISS N FRECKLED OKIE 15.349 $387.50
2D 4/5 ASHLEY RICE REDS DANCING DUCK 15.349 $387.50
2D 6 WYLEE MITCHELL SMOKEY GOLD JACK 15.351
2D 7 OLIVIA DAVIS STARLIGHT MACCHIATTO 15.351
2D 8 JOSH  PACK PRIMO 15.357
2D 9 MEKENNA DAVIS MNM'S RUBY SPARKLES 15.363
2D 10 LYNDEE MOSER KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU 15.378
2D 11 KARLEY KEYES SEE ME DASH 15.395
2D 12 KASSI BRAND-PEPRAH SIXES COUNTRY DASH 15.420
2D 13 TONI HORKLEY FG TEXAS BUG 15.425
2D 14 LANDRIE PARKER CONFEDERATE REDNECK 15.444
2D 15 DALLY PARKER LYCA ROCK 15.453
2D 16 JAIME ROSS A HERO SPOTTED 15.455
2D 17 KARLEY KEYES SPECIAL HONOR RE 15.488
2D 18 KYLEE COOK GH JAG 07 15.492
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2D 19 SHAE LYNN FRANKLIN VINI 15.503
2D 20 TREY SWAFFORD MAGGIE MAE CASS 15.504
2D 21 BRAYLEE SHEPHERD CHOICE OF HABITS 15.505
2D 22 AUTUMN WOODRUFF JB ABSOLUTE 15.509
2D 23 SAVANNA MORGAN ROYAL STAR BUG 15.526
2D 24 KATIE BARTON WEE BOSS MAN 15.528
2D 25 JANET BLISS BAMS POCO THREE 2005 15.579
2D 26 JAMIE HARRIS CASH IS THE DEVIL 15.581
2D 27 MADDIE GROVER PATCHES 15.606
2D 28 JOCELYNN CORNWALL FAMOUS BEAUTY 15.614
2D 29 TERI BOWMAN TLAB CITY SLICKER 15.617
2D 30 JAYCEE DAVID DRIFT N FOUR CASH 15.631
2D 31 KAYDEN FRAZIER DR. DOOLITTLE 15.661
2D 32 SHANAE STEPHENSON BARONIZA STREAKIN STRAWFLY 15.671
2D 33 TONI HORKLEY STREAK A DAT CASH 15.674
2D 34 TONI HORKLEY HUNKAMOTION 15.686
2D 35 GRACIE KRAUSE MINI ME JET 15.691
2D 36 STACIE STEPHENSON TR TAC 15.697
2D 37 TANDI REMY FRENCHMANS MAS DINERO 15.715
2D 38 TARA  RHEA GOTTA GO GATOR 15.716
2D 39 TRACI BAILEY STREAK SENSE 15.726
2D 40 SARA NUTSCH BEDUINOSSWEETCICLONE 15.727
2D 41 KATHY MONTANO TINY BIT NOTTE 15.746
2D 42 GRACEN HARMAN ONE MAN WOLFPACK 15.749
2D 43 MORGAN JENSEN JAZZY BOOGY 15.762
2D 44 KATELYNN EDDY ME TWO EASY 15.765
2D 45 KRISTA WILLIAMS EL CACHORRO 15.769
2D 46 KITTY RYAN POVERTY ZACK 15.781
2D 47 SHAWNNA PAYNTIER FRENCH GUYS PAY CASH 15.789
2D 48 CLARA NESS KATS CHARMED TA FAME 15.790
2D 49 CORTNEY MORRIS CLASSY FRECKLED LADY 15.805
2D 50 BREANNA BAILEY SMOKEM DRY 15.811
2D 51 JESSEA KACK SHES A JONATHON TOO 15.818
2D 52 MARQUEL MOSER MELOS SPECIAL 15.820
2D 53 AUTUMN WOODRUFF RAW FIREPOWER 15.824
3D 1 RYLEE HENRY LEAH 15.844 $1,250.00
3D 2/3 SHELBY SWAYNE SHE'S A LOT OF JET 15.850 $875.00
3D 2/3 HALLE HLADKY ROXY 15.850 $875.00
3D 4 ANN RICHARDSON ISA DUAL JAZZ 15.890 $500.00
3D 5 KYDIE WALKER STOVALL LEO WEST 15.891 $275.00
3D 6 COLEE CHARLESWORTH BUCKSHOT LENA 15.893
3D 7 SAMANTHA MCKNIGHT HE'S DUAL FRECKLES 15.895
3D 8 JJ BALDWIN FANDANGO FROSTY 15.900
3D 9 SUE BROWN COW PLAYIN DUALLY 15.903
3D 10 STEPHANIE MALONE YAZHO 15.907
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3D 11 DENISE MUNSON JW GUYS TANTRUM 15.915
3D 12 KATIE BARTON BET YER MAGIC 15.929
3D 13 APRIL JENSEN DRY N MIGHTY 15.959
3D 14 DANIELLE COLLIER MS Firewater Pepsi 15.967
3D 15 PATY RAINE WS MERRI MY FURY 16.007
3D 16 RHONDA WILSON DEALING IN FRENCHCASH 16.017
3D 17 KENDRA DICKSON CARTER 16.020
3D 18 CLARISSA HARKER BRIMMERS BABY 16.066
3D 19 RHONDA PENSINGER HENRY'S CEEGAR 16.073
3D 20 KASSI BRAND-PEPRAH SHIRLEY CURLY CORONA 16.074
3D 21 PAT LITTLE SOLDIER JRS ON THE MONEY 16.092
3D 22 AUDREY STEWARD HOLLYWOOD'S PISTOL 16.097
3D 23 KRISTLE BORBA BBG DRIFTIN SENORITA 16.109
3D 24 JANET BLISS DIXIE DAWN OOZO 16.122
3D 25 CASSIE DEWITT DARLIN JETOLENA 16.125
3D 26 TABATHA MCGRAW MARCOS POCO ROAN 16.130
3D 27 KEVIN GEORGE SHIPMANS SMASH 16.134
3D 28 JAN EVANSON SHARPEST OUTCOME 16.139
3D 29 NIKALA TEAGUE DASH JOHNNY CASH 16.141
3D 30 ASHTON PADON STRAWBERRY THE PONY 16.158
3D 31 MICHELLE SKENDER EXCLUSIVE TWO EYED GUNNER16.158
3D 32 ELLEN ALLEMAND STREAK OF MISCHIEF 16.163
3D 33 KELLY HALE PRESLEE 16.173
3D 34 MADISON MUNSON FOOLISH CHICADO 16.175
3D 35 GRACEN HARMAN FIREN ICE 16.188
3D 36 GRETCHEN LEHRKIND FRENCH SHASTA 16.197
3D 37 JAYME CORNMESSER TUCKS SMART VENTURE 16.199
3D 38 LAUREN CRIVIER IMA SIX ZEE FAME 16.210
3D 39 RENEE BLANC BLIZZ 16.211
3D 40 ASHLEY SUTTON LOU 16.215
3D 41 ALI  THORNTON TB HOLLYWOOD 16.216
3D 42 MICHELLE SILVEIRA TRUE ALIBI 16.219
3D 43 KENNADI MUNIOZGUREN LITTLE SAN PEPPY BOY 16.224
3D 44 KEVIN GEORGE HOT DIGGITY DOG 16.237
3D 45 SUE VAN GALDER HAY DRIFTEN TIGER 16.248
3D 46 ASHTON PADON BEAR BAIT 16.257
3D 47 TRISTEN FERGUSON WINKEN BLUE DASHER 16.260
3D 48 LYLA MACKENZIE SLY 16.263
3D 49 HOLLY COLLINS PERKS BLACK LADY BUG 16.275
4D 1 KIMBERLAND OBERST REBEL ROUGE BISHOP 16.325 $1,250.00
4D 2 JESSICA BLASCHKE TIME TO THUNDER 16.330 $1,000.00
4D 3 JAIME MCCANNA PATS PARADISE 16.334 $750.00
4D 4 MICHELLE SKENDER CHEX THE FROSTY SMOKE 16.342 $500.00
4D 5 EMILY VIGOREN CUTTING ACRES 16.362 $275.00
4D 6 TWINKIE SWAFFORD CC RIDER 16.363
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4D 7 JODI JAUSSI CHLOE'S PROUDEST 16.369
4D 8 BETTY WILHELM HEMI 16.376
4D 9 EMILY HANNAFORD CHASIN MY YOUTH 16.430
4D 10 TIFFANY FORBES PAPI CHULO 16.456
4D 11 LETITIA CARDOZA SMITTY 16.491
4D 12 STACIE STEPHENSON MAGIC MOON LARK 16.496
4D 13 GRACEN HARMAN DAZZLER MARY 16.508
4D 14 ROBIN AUGUSTAD LUCKYDRIFTWOODLEGACY 16.511
4D 15 LACI SOUTHERLAND TKW STYLIN PISTOL 16.512
4D 16 ASHLEY ROLSTON SHE'S GONE TO VEGAS 16.514
4D 17 ELISE RACKLEY PEPPYS FLYIN FAME 16.523
4D 18 MISSY TUCK DUSTY BE DASHIN 16.527
4D 19 BECKY HAND CHAVAS DANCER SAGE 16.544
4D 20 AUTUMN WOODRUFF REDEEMER HONEYDEW 16.557
4D 21 GRACIE CAMPHOUSE BROWNIE 16.566
4D 22 KAMMI CAMPHOUSE DOUBLE DOWN GAMBLER 16.614
4D 23 MARIAH SHEPHERD ROSIE 16.633
4D 24 STACEY BARNETT SHF TRU MONEY PIT 16.634
4D 25 NATALIE RILEY TURNON N TUNEIN 16.661
4D 26 KRISTIAN BOEGNER ROCK N BRANDI 16.703
4D 27 AUDREY STEWARD IMA CLASSY 16.740
4D 28 ASHTON PADON JASPER THE PONY 16.744
4D 29 ASHLEY ZANARDI NITRO CASH 16.796
4D 30 STEPHANY HATCH MARCIES TUFF DUKE 16.809
5D 1 LISA BONTECOU SHESA SMASHIN CASH 16.842 $1,250.00
5D 2 KIRSTEN RILEY COWBOY SLIM 16.856 $1,000.00
5D 3 SHELBY SWAYNE INALANEOFHEROWN 16.868 $750.00
5D 4 ANGI HAWTHORNE EYEMA ROYAL QUICKIE 16.905 $500.00
5D 5 CORI STROUD CADILLAC SCOOTIN 16.928 $275.00
5D 6 KENDRA MOORE SHELLTESTYOURMOTOR 16.938
5D 7 CINDY RITCHEA NEW MEXICO CATE 16.946
5D 8 ANGI HAWTHORNE STREAKINFREAKINQUICK 16.949
5D 9 LISA JOHNSON CAJUN MASTERPIECE 16.962
5D 10 ELAN DAVIS JOE ELLA 16.962
5D 11 SANDY WRIGHT HEADLIGHT 16.963
5D 12 TEFFANIE ROSE LOLLIE 16.969
5D 13 CHRYSTAL HALL MOON LANDS DOC 16.996
5D 14 KATEY MILLER BUNNY-ROO 17.017
5D 15 DANA HULET QUICK STARS CHEX 17.075
5D 16 DEIDRA HINMAN CRUISIN ON FIREWATER 17.170
5D 17 MARCYE OLSON TINA TIGER 17.194
5D 18 KYLEE ANDERSON JUST MAKING DUST 17.373
5D 19 JODY WITHERS OSCAR THIRD 17.424
5D 20 PHYLLIS OWENS JUDGE THE SUN 19.879
5D 21 JODI JAUSSI OKEY DOK PRIZE 21.161
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PATTY HARRISON DOCS TWO EYED DREAM 99.999
DUSTI PERCIVAL GAMBLERS HIOF SPACE 99.999
LANEY ROBINSON FROSTED JET OF HONOR 99.999
MELLISA WARD CUTTERS DOC BILL 99.999
LANEY ROBINSON JM ALIVE N PERQUIX 99.999
DALLY PARKER SR MY LUCKY CHARM 99.999
CARY WATKINS FAMOUS N FIRIN 99.999
BAILEY NAHRGANG SHES A BRISCO 115.191
CARLOS RENATO LIKES HIS PONIES 115.215
MARCIA FULLER FROSTY PEPPY PLAYBOY 115.271
JOLEE LAUTARET-JORDAN MAY DAY ROCKS 115.361
LONDYN ROSS DATS RED FLOW 115.391
AMBERLEY SNYDER FRENCH OPEN 115.513
COURTNEY COLE LIONS HIGH STOCKINGS 115.536
JJ BALDWIN JJJ MATTIE GOLD FAME 115.542
MEREDITH EVANS CONTINENTAL ROAN ANN 115.544
JANA GRIEMSMAN CHASE IT WITH BRANDY 115.607
PAT LITTLE SOLDIER FAMOUS BOSTON PARTY 115.684
JANDEE  SMART BCR STELLA BELLA 115.769
JAN BRANGLE WRANGLIN STARLIGHT 115.772
MEGAN MARILUCH LLP STREAKIN MOON 115.781
VIRGINIA MCCLINTOCK NIP IT NOW 115.805
SHYANN RUSSELL GL BLACK HOLLOW 115.807
LARAMIE TERRY FAIRLEA ROYAL JILL 115.828
LINDSEY ROBINSON SONNYLEGGOMYWRANGLERS115.959
GRACIE KAUFMAN TIVEO LATTE 116.008
SKYLIER KELLY PEPPER 116.014
CRYSTAL THOMPSON RN HIDAS LIL PLAYBOY 116.015
KARYSA SEPTIEN FIRST DOWN KISMET 116.098
JORDYN SCHUETT EYE M FLYIN 116.109
AUTUMN WOODRUFF HOT FRENCHMEN 116.120
CRYSTAL THOMPSON SAN JOS SCOOTER 116.121
KATIE LARSEN CHEXY'S LITTLE STEP 116.160
JJ BALDWIN SPIT CURL LENA 116.232
WHITNEY DIAMOND FLITS BIG N RICH 116.233
SHERI YOUNG LU LU'S PISTOL 116.324
SHANNON LINNEY FAMES PEPPY TWIST 116.331
KRISTI BRANGLE PABLINA STARLIGHT 116.374
NICOLE PORTER DCO CUTNDUCK 116.390
STEPHANIE VONDRA TREKKIN 116.620
TONI HAMILTON MS REGULATE UR CASH 116.636
ANDI HAMILTON CASH'S SPECIAL SUNDAY 116.844
KIMBERLY BAILEY PEPITONE WILLIE 117.108

KARYSA SEPTIEN DUAPLICATE COPY� 117.224
HALLE HLADKY HERO 117.377
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PAT LITTLE SOLDIER BUGGIN PERKY 117.379
VICKY JOHNSON A WEE BIT OF FAME 118.761
ROBYN MORGAN DRY BLUE ICE 118.792
MANDY STALEY HOPES ALL I GOT 119.283
MEKENNA DAVIS KOOL AIDE 134.332
DANA RICHMAN SV PRETTY BOY ROCK 999.999
GINA AUBREY SMARTY PANTS 999.999
BREANNA BAILEY LAVISH AFFAIR 999.999
KENDRA MOORE KETEL KORN 999.999
WAYNELLA JEFFCOAT FRECKLES N DASHER 999.999
CHRIS ARMSTRONG DAZZLED WITH FAME 999.999
CASSIDY GOMEZ NICKEY'S PRINCE 999.999
ROBIN WILLIAMS REY D STARLIGHT 999.999
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Race 1, Round 2 Youth Results
D Place Rider Horse Youth Time Winnings

1D 1 MADDIE GROVER VENUS Y 15.002 $266
1D 2 MCLAYNE PEARSON DEE ILLUSION Y 15.091 $159
1D 3 COURTNEY WALTERS CATOLENA ICHI Y 15.170 $106
1D 4 SONILYN MILLER HAGENS NUGGET Y 15.181
1D 5 SAVANNA MORGAN PLAYING A LITTLE Y 15.236
1D 6 PAYTON SCHOEPPACH BARTENDER NICS Y 15.242
1D 7 DYLAN THAR FG IRISH SHANANIGANS Y 15.252
1D 8 MADDIE HALL TURBO Y 15.254
1D 9 WYLEE MITCHELL SMOKEY GOLD JACK Y 15.351
1D 10 OLIVIA DAVIS STARLIGHT MACCHIATTO Y 15.351
1D 11 MEKENNA DAVIS MNM'S RUBY SPARKLES Y 15.363
1D 12 LYNDEE MOSER KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU Y 15.378
1D 13 LANDRIE PARKER CONFEDERATE REDNECK Y 15.444
1D 14 DALLY PARKER LYCA ROCK Y 15.453
1D 15 KYLEE COOK GH JAG 07 Y 15.492
2D 1 BRAYLEE SHEPHERD CHOICE OF HABITS Y 15.505 $266
2D 2 AUTUMN WOODRUFF JB ABSOLUTE Y 15.509 $159
2D 3 SAVANNA MORGAN ROYAL STAR BUG Y 15.526 $106
2D 4 MADDIE GROVER PATCHES Y 15.606
2D 5 JOCELYNN CORNWALL FAMOUS BEAUTY Y 15.614
2D 6 KAYDEN FRAZIER DR. DOOLITTLE Y 15.661
2D 7 GRACIE KRAUSE MINI ME JET Y 15.691
2D 8 GRACEN HARMAN ONE MAN WOLFPACK Y 15.749
2D 9 MORGAN JENSEN JAZZY BOOGY Y 15.762
2D 10 BREANNA BAILEY SMOKEM DRY Y 15.811
2D 11 MARQUEL MOSER MELOS SPECIAL Y 15.820
2D 12 AUTUMN WOODRUFF RAW FIREPOWER Y 15.824
2D 13 RYLEE HENRY LEAH Y 15.844
2D 14 HALLE HLADKY ROXY Y 15.850
2D 15 COLEE CHARLESWORTH BUCKSHOT LENA Y 15.893
2D 16 DANIELLE COLLIER MS Firewater Pepsi Y 15.967
3D 1 ASHTON PADON STRAWBERRY THE PONY Y 16.158 $266
3D 2 MADISON MUNSON FOOLISH CHICADO Y 16.175 $159
3D 3 GRACEN HARMAN FIREN ICE Y 16.188 $106
3D 4 KENNADI MUNIOZGUREN LITTLE SAN PEPPY BOY Y 16.224
3D 5 ASHTON PADON BEAR BAIT Y 16.257
3D 6 TRISTEN FERGUSON WINKEN BLUE DASHER Y 16.260
3D 7 EMILY VIGOREN CUTTING ACRES Y 16.362
4D 1 GRACEN HARMAN DAZZLER MARY Y 16.508 $266
4D 2 AUTUMN WOODRUFF REDEEMER HONEYDEW Y 16.557 $159
4D 3 GRACIE CAMPHOUSE BROWNIE Y 16.566 $106
4D 4 ASHTON PADON JASPER THE PONY Y 16.744
4D 5 KIRSTEN RILEY COWBOY SLIM Y 16.856
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4D 6 LANEY ROBINSON FROSTED JET OF HONOR Y 99.999
4D 7 LANEY ROBINSON JM ALIVE N PERQUIX Y 99.999
4D 8 DALLY PARKER SR MY LUCKY CHARM Y 99.999

LONDYN ROSS DATS RED FLOW Y 115.391
GRACIE KAUFMAN TIVEO LATTE Y 116.008
SKYLIER KELLY PEPPER Y 116.014
JORDYN SCHUETT EYE M FLYIN Y 116.109
AUTUMN WOODRUFF HOT FRENCHMEN Y 116.120
SHANNON LINNEY FAMES PEPPY TWIST Y 116.331
HALLE HLADKY HERO Y 117.377
MEKENNA DAVIS KOOL AIDE Y 134.332
BREANNA BAILEY LAVISH AFFAIR Y 999.999
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Race1, Round 2 Adult Results
Place Rider Horse Adult Time Winnings

1D 1 SYDNI BLANCHARD FRENCH RIVIERRA A 14.825 $293
1D 2 MEGAN MARILUCH MR JB FIRE FAME A 15.038 $219
1D 3 SYDNI BLANCHARD MR FAMOUS JESS A 15.063 $146
1D 4 SHAWNNA PAYNTIER SKS PASS THE COLA A 15.074 $73
1D 5 CASSIDY CHAMPLIN CASADYS CASH N FAME A 15.087
1D 6 JESSICA CRONQUIST SMOKE N FORTY FIVE A 15.248
1D 7 LEAH BAIZE NICKS STAR PLAYER A 15.252
1D 8 STEPHANIE ANN KIRKPATRICKQUEENCOMMANDERCURTIS A 15.267
1D 9 JAMIE WITTY ROSIE A 15.300
2D 1 CARLOS RENATO BULLY TA FAME A 15.328 $293
2D 2 MARLEY HAMMER CECIL JONES A 15.340 $219
2D 3 RAELYNN RINALDO CHEX SILVER DOC A 15.342 $146
2D 4/5 SHAWNEE SAGERS MISS N FRECKLED OKIE A 15.349 $73
2D 4/5 ASHLEY RICE REDS DANCING DUCK A 15.349 $73
2D 4/6 JOSH  PACK PRIMO A 15.357
2D 4/7 KASSI BRAND-PEPRAH SIXES COUNTRY DASH A 15.420
2D 4/8 JAIME ROSS A HERO SPOTTED A 15.455
2D 4/9 SHAE LYNN FRANKLIN VINI A 15.503
2D 4/10 TREY SWAFFORD MAGGIE MAE CASS A 15.504
2D 4/11 KATIE BARTON WEE BOSS MAN A 15.528
2D 4/12 JAMIE HARRIS CASH IS THE DEVIL A 15.581
2D 4/13 TERI BOWMAN TLAB CITY SLICKER A 15.617
2D 4/14 JAYCEE DAVID DRIFT N FOUR CASH A 15.631
2D 4/15 TANDI REMY FRENCHMANS MAS DINERO A 15.715
2D 4/16 TARA  RHEA GOTTA GO GATOR A 15.716
2D 4/17 SARA NUTSCH BEDUINOSSWEETCICLONE A 15.727
2D 4/18 KRISTA WILLIAMS EL CACHORRO A 15.769
2D 4/19 SHAWNNA PAYNTIER FRENCH GUYS PAY CASH A 15.789
2D 4/20 CORTNEY MORRIS CLASSY FRECKLED LADY A 15.805
3D 1 SHELBY SWAYNE SHE'S A LOT OF JET A 15.850 $293
3D 2 KYDIE WALKER STOVALL LEO WEST A 15.891 $219
3D 3 SAMANTHA MCKNIGHT HE'S DUAL FRECKLES A 15.895 $146
3D 4 JJ BALDWIN FANDANGO FROSTY A 15.900 $73
3D 5 STEPHANIE MALONE YAZHO A 15.907
3D 6 DENISE MUNSON JW GUYS TANTRUM A 15.915
3D 7 KATIE BARTON BET YER MAGIC A 15.929
3D 8 APRIL JENSEN DRY N MIGHTY A 15.959
3D 9 KENDRA DICKSON CARTER A 16.020
3D 10 CLARISSA HARKER BRIMMERS BABY A 16.066
3D 11 KASSI BRAND-PEPRAH SHIRLEY CURLY CORONA A 16.074
3D 12 AUDREY STEWARD HOLLYWOOD'S PISTOL A 16.097
3D 13 KRISTLE BORBA BBG DRIFTIN SENORITA A 16.109
3D 14 CASSIE DEWITT DARLIN JETOLENA A 16.125
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3D 15 TABATHA MCGRAW MARCOS POCO ROAN A 16.130
3D 16 MICHELLE SKENDER EXCLUSIVE TWO EYED GUNNERA 16.158
3D 17 KELLY HALE PRESLEE A 16.173
3D 18 GRETCHEN LEHRKIND FRENCH SHASTA A 16.197
3D 19 JAYME CORNMESSER TUCKS SMART VENTURE A 16.199
3D 20 LAUREN CRIVIER IMA SIX ZEE FAME A 16.210
3D 21 RENEE BLANC BLIZZ A 16.211
3D 22 ASHLEY SUTTON LOU A 16.215
3D 23 ALI  THORNTON TB HOLLYWOOD A 16.216
3D 24 MICHELLE SILVEIRA TRUE ALIBI A 16.219
3D 25 LYLA MACKENZIE SLY A 16.263
4D 1 KIMBERLAND OBERST REBEL ROUGE BISHOP A 16.325 $293
4D 2 JESSICA BLASCHKE TIME TO THUNDER A 16.330 $219
4D 3 JAIME MCCANNA PATS PARADISE A 16.334 $146
4D 4 MICHELLE SKENDER CHEX THE FROSTY SMOKE A 16.342 $73
4D 5 JODI JAUSSI CHLOE'S PROUDEST A 16.369
4D 6 EMILY HANNAFORD CHASIN MY YOUTH A 16.430
4D 7 TIFFANY FORBES PAPI CHULO A 16.456
4D 8 LETITIA CARDOZA SMITTY A 16.491
4D 9 LACI SOUTHERLAND TKW STYLIN PISTOL A 16.512
4D 10 ASHLEY ROLSTON SHE'S GONE TO VEGAS A 16.514
4D 11 ELISE RACKLEY PEPPYS FLYIN FAME A 16.523
4D 12 BECKY HAND CHAVAS DANCER SAGE A 16.544
4D 13 KAMMI CAMPHOUSE DOUBLE DOWN GAMBLER A 16.614
4D 14 STACEY BARNETT SHF TRU MONEY PIT A 16.634
4D 15 NATALIE RILEY TURNON N TUNEIN A 16.661
4D 16 KRISTIAN BOEGNER ROCK N BRANDI A 16.703
4D 17 AUDREY STEWARD IMA CLASSY A 16.740
4D 18 ASHLEY ZANARDI NITRO CASH A 16.796
4D 19 STEPHANY HATCH MARCIES TUFF DUKE A 16.809
4D 20 SHELBY SWAYNE INALANEOFHEROWN A 16.868
4D 21 ANGI HAWTHORNE EYEMA ROYAL QUICKIE A 16.905
4D 22 CORI STROUD CADILLAC SCOOTIN A 16.928
4D 23 KENDRA MOORE SHELLTESTYOURMOTOR A 16.938
4D 24 ANGI HAWTHORNE STREAKINFREAKINQUICK A 16.949
4D 25 LISA JOHNSON CAJUN MASTERPIECE A 16.962
4D 26 ELAN DAVIS JOE ELLA A 16.962
4D 27 TEFFANIE ROSE LOLLIE A 16.969
4D 28 KATEY MILLER BUNNY-ROO A 17.017
4D 29 DANA HULET QUICK STARS CHEX A 17.075
4D 30 DEIDRA HINMAN CRUISIN ON FIREWATER A 17.170
4D 31 MARCYE OLSON TINA TIGER A 17.194
4D 32 KYLEE ANDERSON JUST MAKING DUST A 17.373
4D 33 JODY WITHERS OSCAR THIRD A 17.424
4D 34 PHYLLIS OWENS JUDGE THE SUN A 19.879
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4D 35 JODI JAUSSI OKEY DOK PRIZE A 21.161
CARY WATKINS FAMOUS N FIRIN A 99.999
BAILEY NAHRGANG SHES A BRISCO A 115.191
CARLOS RENATO LIKES HIS PONIES A 115.215
JOLEE LAUTARET-JORDAN MAY DAY ROCKS A 115.361
AMBERLEY SNYDER FRENCH OPEN A 115.513
JJ BALDWIN JJJ MATTIE GOLD FAME A 115.542
MEREDITH EVANS CONTINENTAL ROAN ANN A 115.544
JANA GRIEMSMAN CHASE IT WITH BRANDY A 115.607
JANDEE  SMART BCR STELLA BELLA A 115.769
MEGAN MARILUCH LLP STREAKIN MOON A 115.781
SHYANN RUSSELL GL BLACK HOLLOW A 115.807
LARAMIE TERRY FAIRLEA ROYAL JILL A 115.828
LINDSEY ROBINSON SONNYLEGGOMYWRANGLERS A 115.959
CRYSTAL THOMPSON RN HIDAS LIL PLAYBOY A 116.015
KARYSA SEPTIEN FIRST DOWN KISMET A 116.098
CRYSTAL THOMPSON SAN JOS SCOOTER A 116.121
KATIE LARSEN CHEXY'S LITTLE STEP A 116.160
JJ BALDWIN SPIT CURL LENA A 116.232
WHITNEY DIAMOND FLITS BIG N RICH A 116.233
KRISTI BRANGLE PABLINA STARLIGHT A 116.374
NICOLE PORTER DCO CUTNDUCK A 116.390
TONI HAMILTON MS REGULATE UR CASH A 116.636
ANDI HAMILTON CASH'S SPECIAL SUNDAY A 116.844
KIMBERLY BAILEY PEPITONEWILLIE A 117.108

KARYSA SEPTIEN DUAPLICATE COPY� A 117.224
MANDY STALEY HOPES ALL I GOT A 119.283
KENDRA MOORE KETEL KORN A 999.999
CASSIDY GOMEZ NICKEY'S PRINCE A 999.999
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Race 1, Round 2 Senior Results
Place Rider Horse Senior Time Winnings

1D 1 DOLLI LAUTARET CLASSY ROSE BUG S 15.317 $143
1D 2 TONI HORKLEY FG TEXAS BUG S 15.425 $95
1D 3 JANET BLISS BAMS POCO THREE 2005 S 15.579
1D 4 TONI HORKLEY STREAK A DAT CASH S 15.674
1D 5 TONI HORKLEY HUNKAMOTION S 15.686
1D 6 KATHY MONTANO TINY BIT NOTTE S 15.746
1D 7 KITTY RYAN POVERTY ZACK S 15.781
1D 8 CLARA NESS KATS CHARMED TA FAME S 15.790
2D 1 ANN RICHARDSON ISA DUAL JAZZ S 15.890 $143
2D 2 SUE BROWN COW PLAYIN DUALLY S 15.903 $95
2D 3 PATY RAINE WS MERRI MY FURY S 16.007
2D 4 RHONDA WILSON DEALING IN FRENCHCASH S 16.017
2D 5 JANET BLISS DIXIE DAWN OOZO S 16.122
2D 6 KEVIN GEORGE SHIPMANS SMASH S 16.134
2D 7 JAN EVANSON SHARPEST OUTCOME S 16.139
2D 8 ELLEN ALLEMAND STREAK OF MISCHIEF S 16.163
2D 9 KEVIN GEORGE HOT DIGGITY DOG S 16.237
2D 10 SUE VAN GALDER HAY DRIFTEN TIGER S 16.248
2D 11 HOLLY COLLINS PERKS BLACK LADY BUG S 16.275
3D 1 TWINKIE SWAFFORD CC RIDER S 16.363 $143
3D 2 BETTY WILHELM HEMI S 16.376 $95
3D 3 MISSY TUCK DUSTY BE DASHIN S 16.527
4D 1 LISA BONTECOU SHESA SMASHIN CASH S 16.842 $143
4D 2 CINDY RITCHEA NEW MEXICO CATE S 16.946 $95
4D 3 SANDY WRIGHT HEADLIGHT S 16.963
4D 4 CHRYSTAL HALL MOON LANDS DOC S 16.996

PATTY HARRISON DOCS TWO EYED DREAM S 99.999
MARCIA FULLER FROSTY PEPPY PLAYBOY S 115.271
COURTNEY COLE LIONS HIGH STOCKINGS S 115.536
JAN BRANGLE WRANGLIN STARLIGHT S 115.772
VIRGINIA MCCLINTOCK NIP IT NOW S 115.805
SHERI YOUNG LU LU'S PISTOL S 116.324
VICKY JOHNSON A WEE BIT OF FAME S 118.761
DANA RICHMAN SV PRETTY BOY ROCK S 999.999
GINA AUBREY SMARTY PANTS S 999.999
WAYNELLA JEFFCOAT FRECKLES N DASHER S 999.999
CHRIS ARMSTRONG DAZZLED WITH FAME S 999.999
ROBIN WILLIAMS REY D STARLIGHT S 999.999
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